
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 03 JUN 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MD

2 MN

3 SK

4 MA

5 HK

6 AR

7 HR

8 HB

9 BL

10 MJ

 06:12
 11:27
 18:39
 0 :30

 2.3
 1.3
 3.1
 1.2

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- SIDER TIS 

M.T- JADE BLOSSOM 

M.V- NEPTUNE 

M.V- NYMPH 

M.V- MANDARIN DALIAN 

M.V- TAXIDIARA 

M.V- MAERSK KINLOSS 

M.V- MOL GENEROSITY 

M.V- MSC SAMU 

M.V- MSC JOANNA 

M.V- MYRTO 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- PRO TRIUMPH 

M.V- SHANGHAI BULKER 

 189.99

 183.00

 179.90

 131.90

 189.99

 189.99

 299.47

 275.07

 207.94

 336.66

 228.99

 183.00

 244.00

 189.99

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EVERGREEN
SHIPPING &
LOGISTICS

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SWIFT SHIPPING

29480

29533

29507

29518

29531

29528

29537

29542

29540

29536

29481

24826

29515

29502

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
 M.Ton

IRON ORE
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

16350

1067

528

2148

39250

30000

6713

NIL

15738

790

NIL

NIL

1350

22588

1516

22000

34331

10550

470

NIL

NIL

300

5700

597

528

510

1848

100

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

NIL

17065

33336

24000

NIL

NIL

--

NIL

33261

2476

1816

NIL

11627

2050

3522

8000

2843

6

622

550

17

13500

NO WORK

28300

7000

HK

HK

BL

MN

ZA

ZA / HR

MJ

KA / MD

ZA

SG

MA

22/05

31/05

29/05

30/05

02/06

31/05

01/06

02/06

02/06

01/06

29/05

28/06

31/05

31/05

 12:26

 21:00

  9:55

 19:18

 18:12

 21:18

 18:06

  9:18

  9:36

 16:15

 19:18

  7:00

 21:30

 18:45

50877

32050

27300

41336

42581

796

622

1367

69349

3992

52116

41331

02/06/21

02/06/21

03/06/21

03/06/21

 16:00

 16:54

  6:00

  9:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

228

199.9

199.92

189.94

190

199.9

199.98

179.9

224.95

228.99

189.97

159.94

199.9

228.99

107

228

191.76

198

216.3

M.T- AL SOOR II 

M.V- IDEE FIXE 

M.V- FJ STAR 

M.V- IDC DIAMOND 

M.V- SERENE AMELIA 

M.V- IKAN PELATA 

M.V- PMS SEAGULL 

M.T- VELOS FORZA 

M.V- TORO 

M.V- MAJESTIC SKY 

M.V- XIN HAI TONG-23 

M.T- GASCHEM DOLLART 

M.V- INTHIRA NAREE 

M.V- CHASSELAS 

M.V- MERRY STAR 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- AG NEKTARIOS 

M.V- STAR AQUARIUS 

M.V- JEPPESEN MAERSK 

12.7

11.65

12.95

12

13

13

12.95

11.8

10.2

13

12.8

8.6

7.15

13

5.6

12.51

12.45

13

11.55

12.7

11.65

12.95

12

13

13

12.95

11.8

10.2

13

12.8

8.6

7.15

13

5.6

12.51

12.45

13

11.55

29487

29493

29506

29509

29510

29511

29514

29521

29522

29527

29530

29534

29535

29538

29539

29541

29543

29544

29545

24/05/21

25/05/21

27/05/21

27/05/21

28/05/21

28/05/21

28/05/21

29/05/21

30/05/21

31/05/21

31/05/21

31/05/21

01/06/21

01/06/21

01/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

02/06/21

03/06/21

 03:54

 03:12

 16:48

 21:05

 05:54

 12:06

 19:00

 23:45

 09:00

 01:06

 10:00

 20:30

 07:45

 20:18

 20:40

 03:18

 13:40

 21:42

 06:00

GAC SHIPPING

SINOTRANS LOGIST

WILHELMSEN SHIP

SINOTRANS LOGIST

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GULF MARITIME

ASIA MARINE

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

AL-PINE MARINE

FEEDER PAK

TRANSMARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

OCEAN WORLD

MAERSK PAK

KUWAIT

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

TURKEY

MALTA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

MALTA

SINGAPORE

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

THAILAND

PANAMA

ST.KITTS

KUWAIT

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

DENMARK

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
TALCUM
POWDER
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

KUWAIT

RICHARDS BAY

TAMAN

RICHARDS BAY

AUSTRALLIA

RICHARDS BAY

RICHARDS BAY

OMAN

HOJORAH

BRAZILE

RICHARDS BAY

MALAYSIA

PQA

BRAZIL

KUWAIT

TMAN

RICHARDS BAY

58841

51005

59002

50315

55000

60496

59273

39640

29976.2

69409

54534

6249

22000

69370

59085

50646

58888

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- AKTI  189.99 EASTWIND
SHIPPING

29503 COAL
 M.Ton

NIL 2572230000HB 01/06  18:15 55722

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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275.07

349.65

M.V- MOL GROWTH 

M.V- ATHENIAN 

11.4

13

11.4

13

29546

29547

03/06/21

03/06/21

 06:20

 08:50

OCEAN NETWORK E

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

21

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MOL GENEROSITY  will sail from QICT-VII @ 06:00 hrs (HB),(BL)

2 M.V- MSC JOANNA  will sail from QT2-II @ 09:00 hrs (MD),(MA)

3 M.V- SHANGHAI BULKER  will sail from PIBT @ 09:30 hrs (MJ)

4 M.V- SIDER TIS  will sail from PQEPT @ 12:00 hrs (HK)

5 M.T- PRO TRIUMPH  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:00 hrs (MN),(MJ)

6 M.V- MSC SAMU  will sail from QT2-I @ 15:30 hrs (ZA)

7 M.V- JEPPESEN MAERSK  will berth to QICT-V @ 08:48 hrs (MN)

8 M.V- MOL GROWTH  will berth to QICT-VII @ 09:00 hrs (SK),(AR)

9 M.V- ATHENIAN  will berth to QT2-II @ 12:00 hrs (HK),(HB)

10 M.V- IDEE FIXE  will berth to PQEPT @ 15:30 hrs (HR)

11 M.T- AL SOOR II  will berth to FOTCO @ 18:00 hrs (MA),(MD)

12 M.V- FJ STAR  will berth to PIBT @ 18:30 hrs (HK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7236

8453
1632

3031

2946

39

2262

1538
482

255

389

531

32
158

254

202

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN  TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1538 TOTALDaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected
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Total 29440


